



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1083/2021-22

Dated: 10.08.2021

## PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Dev .

Sex: Male Age: 5 Years .

Father Name: Mr. Hari Om.

Address: Sadarpur Sector 44 Noida (U.P.). Diagnosis: Approx 35% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 10/08/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Dev Kumar was brought in to our hospital by his father - Mr.Hari Om on 10th Aug 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while he was playing at home. His mother was warming milk and suddenly he contacted with hot milk and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained upto 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 35% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on face area, head area, shoulder area, neck area and chest area. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 5 Years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay	
Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment	i.
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	35,500.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	37,500.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	58,000.00
Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy)	3,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	47,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	15,000.00
Total (in numbers)	196,000.00
Total (in words):	One Lakh Ninty Six Thousand Only

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	4,000.00
Total (in numbers)	4,000.00
Total (in words):	Four Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	196,000.00
Stage 2	4,000.00
Total (in numbers)	200,000.00
Total (in words):	Two Lakh Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Dev.



For Vinayak Hospital

(A Division of Vinayak Hospital)

5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market,

NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

सेवा मे, जी मान् अष्टपत क- शिवाल्स बेलकेयर आर्शनाइसेवान सी-63 बेसमेन्ट लाउय स्पस पार्ट-2 नर्ड चिल्ली -49 विषय - अगरीक सहायमा होतु हार्यमा पर महोद्यं - साविनय निर्वेदन यह हो कि मेरा नाम हिर ओम है भेटा निवास २थान -स्वयस्पुर सेक्टर्-44 नीस्पुर (७.१) है भेरा एक वह्या में जिसका नम्म देव केमार है। किसमी आयु 5 वर्ष हैं। (07/08/2019) को क्षेरी पत्नी ने गर्म दुदा रखा या अर्थ क्री क्या क्षेत्र पर खेत बहा था और अगानक ले के बेड के नीने मिर दृद्दा में गीर गया और जल्लिया फियने हराज ने विथे में अने मोलड़ा की विभायक शक्षीतल मेकर जाना (10/08/2021) की क्री वंद भरी कराया प्रशा पर उसके वसाम के लिये हिरे लाख रूपये का की बताया माना धो कि में के उठाने में असमर्थ हूं असं अगयो निवेदन हं ही सहायता त्रदान करे आपदी अंति क्या करे होगी। आपका झार्या सी आम चेरे मानाम - देव 34 - 5 वर्ष र रिम पता - अपवर पुर

(10/08/2021

कोरर-44 नोल्हा (U.p





## PD INITIAL ASSESSMENT

	18627
	NAME Devo Kuma & AGE/SEX M/ SYNDATE (0) 8/2021 UHID
	111-1
	Alcohol/Smoking/Tobacco
	Allergy
	Past History Past History
	Allergy Past History Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER  ON OH/8/2021 Received primary toutsis
	Menstrual History Q
	Current Medication facial but a Necic >
	Vaccination Status  head A chest Chest
	Inital Assessment & Treatment
	Examination
	Pulse Rate - 102 mt
	BP- WOY, ON
	Resp Rate - 30 mt
	Ht/Wt-19kg TBSA=277.
	nve <del>stigations</del>
	Investigations = 2
R	s.
	adu Docason Dwamed Labonidement
	Francis (Fram) N BD 1
	1> 901-110000
	1> 9n). menocef (500m) N BD (7den) 2>9n). Amikaun (150m) N BD (7den)
	Dietary Advise & 3754. Ibuges - plus (150m) - Cos
	Preventive Care Name & Sign Of Doctor
	128 T. Lanzole Dunios Hab-9
	3. V. Slurd Ryon @ 60 mg/hour. h



V.H. No. 2102064 21-22

Room No. \_\_\_\_\_S\_[] Catagory .....

Date of Admission 10 / 08 / 21



A Unit of Chaudhary Nursing Home PVC Con-	masion
Name MASTER DEV KUMAR S/o, D/o, W/o MR · HARI OM Occupation	GAUTAM Unit / Consultant D.R. ASHOK KUMAR VERN Date of Discharge
Age SYRS Sex M Religion HINDU	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name  Address SABARPUR, SEC-44,  NOIDA, U.P.	Final Diagnosis
Phone : Office	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
Advance Receipt No Date	Death Record filled by Dr.
For Rs.  Name & Address of accopanying relative FATHER	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY  Date and Time of Delivery  New Born : Male / Female
Phone : Office	Birth record filled by Dr
R.M.O. Dr. ASIF Informed at 02!52#  Admitting Dr. ASHOK KUMARnformed at 02!52#  VERMA  Receptionist	On
hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the lospital and no one will be responsible in the events of neft if any.	On
Signature of Patient / Relative	
ischarge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No Dated

For Rs. ...... Received / Refundable after adjustment of advance Rs. .....

1) Soft. Cofarance (6ml)-B)
2) Soft. Itouseer plus (5ml) - Tog
3) Soft. Reintac (5ml) - B)
Sacrys.

Do

'N'O

11.

Service and the service and th

